Unit:

Student Organizations, Honor Societies, Beta Alpha Records, W425-3C-14

Winthrop University Archives

Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Student Organizations

Sub-Group: _Honor Societies
Beta Alpha Records

Series:

Description of series and its contents:
This group of records is comprised of the records produced by and for the Winthrop Chapter of
the Beta Alpha Honor Society in Business.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents

1
1

1

1
2

3

10

Account Ledger

Email about Winthrop’s Kappa Rho Chapter sponsoring Tax Preparation

Program

Email about Winthrop’s Kappa Rho Chapter sponsoring Tax Preparation

Program

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2015
income tax filing season

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2016
income tax filing season

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2017
income tax filing season

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2018
income tax filing season

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2019
income tax filing season

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2020
income tax filing season

Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2021
income tax filing season

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: _W425
Sub-group no: _3C
Seriesno: 14

Year(s)

1943-1975
2013

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022



