## Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: \_Student OrganizationsRecord Group no: \_W425Sub-Group: \_Honor SocietiesSub-group no: \_3CSeries: \_Beta Alpha RecordsSeries no: \_14

## Description of series and its contents:

This group of records is comprised of the records produced by and for the Winthrop Chapter of the Beta Alpha Honor Society in Business.

Box(e	es) Fold	der(s) Contents	Year(s)
1	1	Account Ledger	1943-1975
1	2	Email about Winthrop's Kappa Rho Chapter sponsoring Tax Preparation	2013
		Program	
1	3	Email about Winthrop's Kappa Rho Chapter sponsoring Tax Preparation	2015
		Program	
1	4	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2015	2016
		income tax filing season	
1	5	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2016	2017
		income tax filing season	
1	6	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2017	2018
		income tax filing season	
1	7	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2018	2019
		income tax filing season	
1	8	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2019	2020
		income tax filing season	
1	9	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2020	2021
		income tax filing season	
1	10	Email about IRS Volunteer Tax Assistance (VITA) program for 2021	2022
		income tax filing season	